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November 21, 2024 
 

Addendum No. 3 
 

 
Your reference is directed to the Request for Proposal for: 2024-SWB-105 Program 
Management for Lead Line Replacement for the Sewerage and Water Board of New 
Orleans which proposals are due on December 10, 2024, at 11:00 a.m. CST. 

 
This addendum provides for the following: 

 
1. Update corrects language on Addendums 1 and 2 at the bottom of the page 
2. Add Link to Level of Effort Excel File 
3. Attendance sheets from Pre-Proposal Meeting on November 15, 2024 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

1. Remove: 
• The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 

solicitation documents for 2024-SWB-28 Real Estate Broker Services, as fully and 
completely as if the same were set forth therein. The bidder shall be responsible for 
having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 

Replace: 
• The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 

solicitation documents for 2024-SWB-105 Program Management for the Lead Line 
Replacement, as fully and completely as if the same were set forth therein. The bidder 
shall be responsible for having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 
 

2. Please see link to the Level of Effort Excel File below: 
 
https://www2.swbno.org/media/Attachment%20B%20Price%20Proposal%20Templates.
xlsx 
 

3. Please see attached Attendance Sheets from the Pre-Proposal Meeting on November 15, 
2024 

 
 

 

http://www.swbno.org/
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww2.swbno.org%2Fmedia%2FAttachment%2520B%2520Price%2520Proposal%2520Templates.xlsx&data=05%7C02%7Cpmackyeon%40swbno.org%7C9fd8d769622c4f9eaffa08dd0a786ffa%7Cdb7061554aa74a5eb348b35c3136f6a7%7C0%7C0%7C638678234600742654%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=sOZ7agmNEOCUitcAL6lUbB3zC5xfmcmmUXfITkuZ%2Btw%3D&reserved=0
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww2.swbno.org%2Fmedia%2FAttachment%2520B%2520Price%2520Proposal%2520Templates.xlsx&data=05%7C02%7Cpmackyeon%40swbno.org%7C9fd8d769622c4f9eaffa08dd0a786ffa%7Cdb7061554aa74a5eb348b35c3136f6a7%7C0%7C0%7C638678234600742654%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=sOZ7agmNEOCUitcAL6lUbB3zC5xfmcmmUXfITkuZ%2Btw%3D&reserved=0


 
 
The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 
solicitation documents for 2024-SWB-105 Program Management for the Lead Line 
Replacement, as fully and completely as if the same were set forth therein. The bidder 
shall be responsible for having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 

 
 

 
*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 

 



Please write legibly

NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Prentice Mackyeon SWBNO pmackyeon@swbno.org

THOMPSON JR, Gawain SWBNO gthompson@swbno.org

Hill, Chris (External) AECOM Christopher.Hill@aecom.com

Jan Evans (External) Volkert jan.evans@volkert.com

Lacy Landrum (External) ELOS llandrum@elosenv.com

Muylwyk, Quirien (External) AECOM Quirien.Muylwyk@aecom.com

Carpenter, Tom (External) Arcadis tom.carpenter@arcadis.com

Jonathan Charbonnet (External) Waggoner jonathan.charbonnet@waggonereng.com

Chris Canonico (External) Ardurra ccanonico@ardurra.com

Kendra McAllister (External) ILSI K.McAllister@ilsiengineering.com

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS                                                                                                                                             
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PRE-PROPOSAL DATE: November 15, 2024 11:00am

FACILITATOR:  Prentice Mackyeon, Purchasing AgentPLACE/ROOM:  ST JOSEPH EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

PROJECT:   2024-SWB-105 RFP - Lead Line Replacement Program
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Cisneros, Jeannie (External) Stantec Jeannie.Cisneros@stantec.com

Terri Dupre (External) Meyer tdupre@meyer-e-l.com

Kirkpatrick, Louise (External) CDM Smith KirkpatrickLD@cdmsmith.com

Hayhurst, Brandon N. (External) CDM Smith hayhurstbn@cdmsmith.com

Dan Nelson (External) Five Star DNelson@fivestarenergyservices.com

McMaster, Peter (External) Arcadis Peter.McMaster@arcadis-us.com

Chelsea Lambert (Unverified) Stanly Consultants LambertChelsea@stanleygroup.com

Jennifer Rymer (External) Volkert jennifer.rymer@volkert.com

MOSES, Cashanna SWBNO cmoses@swbno.org

Monica Montgomery (External) Waggoner monica.montgomery@waggonereng.com
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Kinni Farve (External) EJES kfarve@ejesinc.com

Philip Petronelli (External) Five Star PPetronelli@fivestarenergyservices.com

Sean Agid (External) Your CIP sean@yourcip.com

Jeannie Purchase (External) Your CIP jeannie@yourcip.com

Dan McLendon (External) Five Star DMcLendon@fivestarenergyservices.com

Steven Rhodes (External) Freese and Nichols sdr@Freese.com

Lauren Ortego (External) Finstermaker lauren@fenstermaker.com

Amend, John (External) Arcadis John.Amend@arcadis.com

Cheek, Jennifer (External) Jacobs Jennifer.Cheek@jacobs.com

Todd, Scott HDR Scott.Todd@hdrinc.com
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Leo, Kevin (External) CDM Smith LeoKC@cdmsmith.com

O'Brien, Brendan (External) Stantec Brendan.Obrien@stantec.com

Akgun, Tugba (External) Jacobs Tugba.Akgun@jacobs.com

Brittany Fortado (External) AEC brittany@pi-aec.com

Bryan K Joseph (External) EJES Bjoseph@ejesinc.com

Hornsby, Lucas (External) Stanley Group 10222@stanleygroup.com

Vuskov, Sarah HDR Inc. svuskov@hdrinc.com

Tanu Kulkarni (External) Freese and Nichols Tanu.Kulkarni@Freese.com

Patty McBean (External) Ardurra pmcbean@ardurra.com

Donald Lambert (External) GEC dlambert@gecinc.com
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Marc-Aurele, Rick (External) CDM Smith marcaurelefj@cdmsmith.com

Reginald Crear (External) EJES ReCrear@ejesinc.com

Irma Plummer (Unverified) SWBNO iplummer@swbno.org

Angel Johnson SWBNO ajohnson4@swbno.org

Dan Grandal Stantec dan.grandal@stantec.com

Many Heymann GEC mheymann@gecinc.com

Stuart Seiler MSMM sseiler@msmmeng.com

Chuck Carr Brown GEC cbrown@gecinc.com

Liz Gviza GEC eguiza@gecinc.com

Raoul Chauvin Infinity Engineering rchauvin@infinityec.com
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Jospeh Becker Ardurra jbecker@ardurra.com

Chris Walker CDW Services cwalker@cdwservices.com

Susan Nolan Stantec susan.nolan@stantec.com

Sparkle Noble Stantec sparkle.noble@stantec.com

Marion B. Bracy Marion Bracy and Assoc. marionbracy61@gmail.com

Cedric Pippins Landmark Consulting, LLC cedricp@landmarkconsultingllc.com

Nicole Webre Webre Consulting nicole@webreconsulting.com

Fammie Marcotte Bennett Digital Engineering fmarcotte-bennett@deii.net

Dana A. Lawton Arcadis dana.lawton@arcadis.com

Roy Thomas Mott MacDonald roy.thomas@mottmac.com
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Austin Kittok Mott MacDonald austin.kittok@mottmac.com

Steve Cali Arcadis stephen.cali@arcadis.com

Nina Reins Freese and Nichols nina.reins@Freese.com

Joshua Torregano Wingate Josh@wingateengineers.com

Josh Graham Compliance Enviro Systems jgraham@ces-sses.com

Paul T. West EJES pwest@ejesinc.com

Mark Wingate MSMM mwingate@msmmeng.com

Amanda Gaze CDM Smith gazea@cdmsmith.com

Joel Tillery Jacobs joel.tillery@jacobs.com

Stefan Bourgeois Jacobs joel.tillery@jacobs.com
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Chad Lynch Volkert chad.lynch@volkert.com

Jonathon Gambino Volkert jonathon.gambino@volkert.com

Greg Kolenvsky Trigon Associates gkolenovsky@trigonassociates.com

Shaun Kerachsky Commmunity Infrastructure Partners Shawn@yarcip.com
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